
PER FUND 12/31/2024

Operating Fund 6,378,773$               

Reserve Fund 4,493,712                 

Total General Fund 10,872,485$            

1/1/2024 Cash Balances - General Fund 8,098,634$               

Cash Receipts 12,270,990               

Cash Expenses 9,497,139                 

12/31/2024 Cash Balances - General Fund 10,872,485$            

Amount designated for the 2025 budget 590,000$                  

CASH RECEIPTS

Real Property Tax 2,560,167$               

Real Property Tax Items 198,315                    

Water Sales 7,930,131                 

Unmetered Water Sales -                            

Water Service Charge 47,942                      

Interest & Penalties 111,878                    

Interest Earnings 1,050,548                 

Sale of Property and Compensation for Loss (Insurance) 86,569                      

Other 285,440                    

TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS 12,270,990$            

CASH EXPENDITURES

Personal Services 1,299,891$               

Equipment & Capital Outlay 946,241                    

Contractual 2,924,818                 

Employee Benefits 1,118,023                 

Capital Outlay -                            

Debt Service 3,208,166                 

TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES 9,497,139$               

Outstanding Debt Service at 12/31/2024

Long Term Bonds $22,046,171.00

Bond Anticipation Notes $41,143,000.00

Cash Balances at December 31, 2024

Port Washington Water District


